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Carleton College 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

 
2020-2021 

 
 
FALL TERM  
New Student Week  September 8-13  Tuesday-Sunday 
Registration     
Classes Begin  September 14  Monday 
Mid-term Break  October 19  Monday 
Classes End  November 18  Wednesday 
Reading Days  November 19-20  Thursday-Friday 
Exam Days  November 21-23  Saturday-Monday 
Break Begins  November 24  Tuesday 

 
Total Days:  A/C 28/19 
Reading Days 2 
Exam Days 3 
 
 
WINTER TERM 
Classes Begin  January 4  Monday 
Mid-term Break  February 8  Monday 
Classes End  March 10  Wednesday 
Reading Days  March 11-12  Thursday-Friday 
Exam Days  March 13-15  Saturday-Monday 
Break Begins  March 16  Tuesday 
Break Ends  March 28  Sunday 

 
Total Days:  A/C 28/19 
Reading Days 2 
Exam Days 3 
Spring Break Days 13 
 
 
SPRING TERM 
Classes Begin  March 29  Monday 
Mid-term Break  May 3  Monday 
Classes End  June 2  Wednesday 
Reading Days  June 3-4  Thursday-Friday 
Exam Days  June 5-7  Saturday-Monday 
Commencement  June 12  Saturday 

 
Total Days:  A/C 28/19 
Reading Days 2 
Exam Days 3 
 


